
 

   Dates for your diary 
 

Here are the key dates you will need for your diary for the academic year 2023/24: 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

Non Student Day Monday 4th September 2023 – STAFF TRAINING 
 
First day of Term Tuesday 5th September 2023 – Year 10 only 
 
First day of Term Wednesday 6th September 2023 – WHOLE SCHOOL 
 
Half Term  Monday 23rd October 2023 – Friday 3rd November 2023 
 
Last day of Term Thursday 21st December 2023 at 12.20pm 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

Non Student Day Monday 8th January 2024 – STAFF TRAINING 
 
First day of Term Tuesday 9th January 2024  
 
Half Term  Monday 19th February 2024 – Friday 23rd February 2024 
 
Last day of Term Thursday 28th March 2024 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

First day of Term Monday 15th April 2024 
 
Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May 2024 
 
Half Term  Monday 27th May 2024 – Friday 31st May 2024 
 
Last day of Term Friday 19th July 2024 at 12.20pm 

 


